1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM91 Single Crystal Silicon Single Pressure Module
Feature
■ Adopting advanced
monocrystalline silicon single
pressure sensors
■ Wide range coverage of 0-6kPa...
40MPa

40MS 0～40MPa 60MPa
5 www.wtsensor.com
How to order
PCM91 - 100kG C1 H11 M1 Z
Example：PCM91-100kC1H11-Z
PCM91；range: ±100kPa gauge prssure；output: 4～20mA@HARTprotocol；Inlet head：M20×1.5；
thread connector：55-16 inch thread；diaphragm：316L；Beijing zhongrui gauge outfit.
Ordering tips:
1. Accessories need to be purchased separately.
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
Range：
6kG=6kPa gauge
pressure
40kG=40kPa
gauge pressure
100kG=100kPa
gauge pressure
250kG=250kPa
gauge pressure
100kA=100kPa
absolute pressure
250kA=250kPa
absolute pressure
1MG=1MPa gauge
pressure
3MG=3MPa gauge
pressure
10MS=10MPa
sealed pressure
20MS=20MPa
sealed pressure
40MS=40MPa
sealed pressure
Thread connector：
H2=M27×2
H9=M45×1.5
H10=M56×1.5
H11=55-16 inch thread
Inlet head：
C1 = M20×1.5
C2 = G1/2
C7 = NPT1/2
C7F = NPT1/2
Product model：
PCM91
Gauge outfit model：
None = standard gauge outfit
Z= Beijing zhongrui gauge
outfit
Diaphragm material：
Without identification = 316L
M1= Ha C（≤10MPa）
6 www.wtsensor.com
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co.,Ltd.